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TUCHKOVA, Olga 
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SLO MURKO, Lea 
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 0
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MURKO, Lea 

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION 12th CZECH CUP 2006 EJU A-TOURNAMENT U20
Weight category: WOMEN -78 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MURKO, Lea SLO
POGORZELEC, Daria POL
DMITRIEVA, Anastasia RUS
TUCHKOVA, Olga RUS
ORYASHKOVA, Mariya BUL
HALASZ, Timea HUN
MARANIC, Zeljka CRO
GRANT, Stephanie AUS

Printed at: 06-08-2006, 15:1

-78 kg
(14 competitors)


